Phone: (314) 426-2700
Fax: (314) 426-1337
21TR & 21TR Plus
Options for the 21TR Plus
•  LED Stop/Turn/Tail Lights
•  Lighted LIT3 Mounting Foot
•  795H Opticom LP Emitter or N-3 Emitter
•  Solar Panel Battery Conditioner

•  35 w Halogen  and LED Takedowns & Alleys Available
•  Flashing Takedowns and Alleys Available with
Optional 940 Flasher (both Halogen and LED)
•  BasicCentral Controller Operations with 12 Flash
Patterns (No NarrowStik)
•  Dimming Mode
•  5-Year Warranty on LED Modules
•  Clear Lenses Standard
All New Torus™ LED Technology
Now in a Code 3 2100 Lightbar!
Brighter •      S afer •     Smarter
And  American!
Phone: (314) 426-2700
Fax: (314) 426-1337
21TR47A1 47”
21TR47A2 47”
21TR47A3 47”
21TR47A4 47”
21TR47A5 47”
21TR47A6 47”
21TR47A7 47”
21TR47A8 47”
21TR52A1 52”
21TR52A2 52”
21TR52A3 52”
21TR52A4 52”
21TR52A5 52”
21TR52A6 52”
21TR58A1 58”
21TR STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS
21TRPL47A1 47”
21TRPL47A2 47”
21TRPL47A3 47”
21TRPL47A4 47”
21TRPL47A5 47”
21TRPL47A6 47”
21TRPL52A1 52”
21TRPL52A2 52”
21TRPL52A3 52”
21TRPL52A4 52”
21TR PLUS STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS
C321TR1010